MJIM Super Fund

SuperStream Contribution Data Report
For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Transaction
Date

Reference

Employer Org

Pay Period

Employer

Personal - NCC

Spouse & Child

Other Family &
Friends

Any Other

Total

Minahan, Mark

25/07/2022

23/08/2022

21/09/2022

21/10/2022

23/11/2022

21/12/2022

19/01/2023

22/02/2023

202207251010445956

202208231010478859

202209211010551682

202210211010384794

202211231040148352

202212211010570829

202301191010383087

202302221010336791

Asimakis Hatzimoshou &
Christos Stefanos &
Khoa Bao Nguyen &
Jolimia Pty Ltd

Asimakis Hatzimoshou &
Christos Stefanos &
Khoa Bao Nguyen &
Jolimia Pty Ltd

Asimakis Hatzimoshou &
Christos Stefanos &
Khoa Bao Nguyen &
Jolimia Pty Ltd

Asimakis Hatzimoshou &
Christos Stefanos &
Khoa Bao Nguyen &
Jolimia Pty Ltd

Asimakis Hatzimoshou &
Christos Stefanos &
Khoa Bao Nguyen &
Jolimia Pty Ltd

Asimakis Hatzimoshou &
Christos Stefanos &
Khoa Bao Nguyen &
Jolimia Pty Ltd

Asimakis Hatzimoshou &
Christos Stefanos &
Khoa Bao Nguyen &
Jolimia Pty Ltd

Asimakis Hatzimoshou &
Christos Stefanos &
Khoa Bao Nguyen &

23/05/2022 - 19/06/2022

20/06/2022 - 31/07/2022

01/08/2022 - 28/08/2022

29/08/2022 - 25/09/2022

26/09/2022 - 23/10/2022

24/10/2022 - 20/11/2022

21/11/2022 - 18/12/2022

19/12/2022 - 29/01/2023

631.40

996.49

662.96

745.09

666.19

711.40

662.96

1,156.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

631.40

996.49

662.96

745.09

666.19

711.40

662.96

1,156.06



MJIM Super Fund

SuperStream Contribution Data Report

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Transaction
Date Reference

Employer Org Pay Period

Employer

Personal - NCC

Spouse & Child

Other Family &
Friends

Any Other

Total

22/03/2023 202303221010439388

20/04/2023  202304201040282470

19/05/2023 202305191040125740

20/06/2023  202306201040198646

*Data last updated: 20/06/2023

Jolimia Pty Ltd

Asimakis Hatzimoshou & 30/01/2023 - 26/02/2023

Christos Stefanos &
Khoa Bao Nguyen &
Jolimia Pty Ltd

Asimakis Hatzimoshou & 27/02/2023 - 26/03/2023

Christos Stefanos &
Khoa Bao Nguyen &
Jolimia Pty Ltd

Asimakis Hatzimoshou & 27/03/2023 - 23/04/2023

Christos Stefanos &
Khoa Bao Nguyen &
Jolimia Pty Ltd

Asimakis Hatzimoshou & 24/04/2023 - 21/05/2023

Christos Stefanos &
Khoa Bao Nguyen &
Jolimia Pty Ltd

666.20

806.02

752.95

790.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

666.20

806.02

752.95

790.17

9,247.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,247.89

9,247.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,247.89




